Sonic's PPW - TE

Player | lcoumne Jeouamotes |

Travis Kelce
George Kittle
Rob Gronkowski
Mark Andrews
Kyle Pitts

Dalton Schultz
Dawson Knox
Noah Fant
Foster Moreau
Ricky Seals-Jones
Gerald Everett
Evan Engram
Austin Hooper
Jared Cook

Nick Vannett
Albert Okwuegbunam
Pharaoh Brown
John Bates

C.J. Uzomah
James O'Shaughnessy
Juwan Johnson
Ryan Griffin
Geoff Swaim
Donald Parham Jr.
Tommy Sweeney
Anthony Firkser
Cameron Brate
Jordan Akins
Tommy Tremble
Will Dissly

Brock Wright

Brevin Jordan

$7,400
$6,900
$6,000
$5,900
$5,500
$5,400
$5,000
$4,500
$4,000
$3,600
$3,500
$3,500
$3,400
$3,200
$3,100
$3,100
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$2,900
$2,900
$2,900
$2,800
$2,800
$2,800
$2,700
$2,700
$2,600
$2,600
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

LV@KC 12/ KC
SF@CIN 12, SF
BUF@TB 12 TB
BAL@CLE 1 BAL
ATL@CAR 1ATL
DAL@WAS DAL
BUF@TB 12 BUF
DET@DEN : DEN
LV@KC 12/ LV
DAL@WAS WAS
SEA@HOU SEA
NYG@LAC :NYG
BAL@CLE 1 CLE
NYG@LAC : LAC
NO@NYJ 1. NO
DET@DEN : DEN
SEA@HOU HOU
DAL@WAS WAS
SF@CIN 12, CIN
JAX@TEN 1JAX
NO@NYJ 1:NO
NO@NYJ 1INYJ
JAX@TEN 1 TEN
NYG@LAC : LAC
BUF@TB 1z BUF
JAX@TEN 1 TEN
BUF@TB 12 TB
SEA@HOU HOU
ATL@CAR 1CAR
SEA@HOU SEA
DET@DEN : DET
SEA@HOU HOU

I'll be finding the space to get above the field here

Can he do it 2 weeks in a row? Deebo news will hip determine
Price is higher this week but that won't deter me

Love him with Lamar and floating

We're waiting...but Panthers will likley stick Gilmore on him
Definitely will be in some stacks

Will be around 15% for me

We may get some flop lag at low ownership due to this price tag. KC is meh vs TE

Nightmare game last week. Will this result in encouragement and involvement early? Or opportunity for Dissly?

Chalk option for a reason. Last TE left standing. Not sure but I'll likely come in a bit under the field

Fine in stacks | guess

He's not as good as Dan Arnold, guys. Opto likes him but I'll cap at 8%

Hock is out and Dr Brock Wright will have his moment

| love these TE punt plays in slates like this where we need the money. Seattle bas vs the position



