Player	\$	Column4	Columr	Notes
Travis Kelce	\$7,400	LV@KC 12/	KC	I'll be finding the space to get above the field here
George Kittle	\$6,900	SF@CIN 12	SF	Can he do it 2 weeks in a row? Deebo news will hlp determine
Rob Gronkowski	\$6,000	BUF@TB 12	ТВ	Price is higher this week but that won't deter me
Mark Andrews	\$5,900	BAL@CLE 1	BAL	Love him with Lamar and floating
Kyle Pitts	\$5,500	ATL@CAR	ATL	We're waitingbut Panthers will likley stick Gilmore on him
Dalton Schultz	\$5,400	DAL@WAS	DAL	Definitely will be in some stacks
Dawson Knox	\$5,000	BUF@TB 12	BUF	Will be around 15% for me
Noah Fant	\$4,500	DET@DEN	DEN	
Foster Moreau	\$4,000	LV@KC 12/	LV	We may get some flop lag at low ownership due to this price tag. KC is meh vs TE
Ricky Seals-Jones	\$3,600	DAL@WAS	WAS	
Gerald Everett	\$3,500	SEA@HOU	SEA	Nightmare game last week. Will this result in encouragement and involvement early? Or opportunity for Dissly
Evan Engram	\$3,500	NYG@LAC	NYG	
Austin Hooper	\$3,400	BAL@CLE 1	CLE	Chalk option for a reason. Last TE left standing. Not sure but I'll likely come in a bit under the field
Jared Cook	\$3,200	NYG@LAC	LAC	Fine in stacks I guess
Nick Vannett	\$3,100	NO@NYJ 1	NO	
Albert Okwuegbunam	\$3,100	DET@DEN	DEN	
Pharaoh Brown	\$3,000	SEA@HOU	HOU	
John Bates	\$3,000	DAL@WAS	WAS	
C.J. Uzomah	\$3,000	SF@CIN 12	CIN	
James O'Shaughnessy	\$2,900	JAX@TEN 1	JAX	He's not as good as Dan Arnold, guys. Opto likes him but I'll cap at 8%
Juwan Johnson	\$2,900	NO@NYJ 1	NO	
Ryan Griffin	\$2,900	NO@NYJ 1	NYJ	
Geoff Swaim	\$2,800	JAX@TEN 1	TEN	
Donald Parham Jr.	\$2,800	NYG@LAC	LAC	
Tommy Sweeney	\$2,800	BUF@TB 12	BUF	
Anthony Firkser	\$2,700	JAX@TEN 1	TEN	
Cameron Brate	\$2,700	BUF@TB 12	ТВ	
Jordan Akins	\$2,600	SEA@HOU	HOU	
Tommy Tremble	\$2,600	ATL@CAR	CAR	
Will Dissly	\$2,500	SEA@HOU	SEA	
Brock Wright	\$2,500	DET@DEN	DET	Hock is out and Dr Brock Wright will have his moment
Brevin Jordan	\$2,500	SEA@HOU	HOU	I love these TE punt plays in slates like this where we need the money. Seattle bas vs the position